
Sat 12/1/2018 Springfield (Scrimmage) H 4:00 Fri 11/30/2018 @ Harwood (Scrimmage) A 5:30
Mon 12/3/2018 U-32 (Scrimmage) H 5:30 Wed 12/5/2018 @ Rutland (Scrimmage) A 6:00
Wed 12/5/2018 Vergennes (Scrimmage) H 5:30 Tues 12/18/2018 @ Middlebury A 5:30
Mon 12/10/2018 West Rutland (Pittsford Xmas) H 5:30 Fri 12/21/2018 Vergennes H 5:30
Tues 12/18/2018 @ Mt Abraham A 5:30 Wed 12/26/2018 @ Hartford HS - East-West TNMT (Mill River) A 5:00
Thur 12/20/2018 Middlebury H 5:30 Fri 12/28/2018 @ Hartford HS - East-West TNMT (Hartford) A 6:30
Fri 12/28/2018 @ West Rutland A 5:30 Wed 1/2/2019 @ Mt Abraham A 5:30
Wed 1/2/2019 Mill River H 5:30 Sat 1/5/2019 Brattleboro H 1:00
Fri 1/4/2019 Springfield H 5:30 Wed 1/9/2019 @ Burr & Burton A 5:30
Tues 1/8/2019 Woodstock H 5:30 Thur 1/10/2019 @ Burr & Burton A 6:00
Fri 1/11/2019 @ MAU A 5:30 Sat 1/12/2019 Mt Abraham H 1:00
Tues 1/15/2019 @ Burr & Burton A 5:30 Tues 1/15/2019 Hartford H 5:30
Thur 1/24/2019 @ Hartford A 5:30 Fri 1/25/2019 @ MAU A 5:30
Sat 1/26/2019 @ Rutland 9th A 11:00 Sat 1/26/2019 @ Rutland 9th A 12:30
Tues 1/29/2019 @ Windsor A 5:30 Wed 1/30/2019 @ Proctor A 5:30
Thur 1/31/2019 Fair Haven H 5:30 Fri 2/1/2019 Fair Haven H 5:30
Sat 2/2/2019 @ Brattleboro A 3:30 Tues 2/5/2019 @ Springfield A 5:30
Thur 2/7/2019 Hartford H 5:30 Fri 2/8/2019 @ MSJ A 5:30
Sat 2/9/2019 @ Hartford A 3:00 Fri 2/15/2019 Mill River H 5:30
Mon 2/11/2019 @ Mill River A 5:30 Sat 2/16/2019 Rutland 9th H 12:30
Thur 2/14/2019 Windsor H 5:30 Fri 2/22/2019 @ Fair Haven A 5:30
Sat 2/16/2019 Rutland 9th H 11:00 Tues 2/26/2019 @ Woodstock A 5:30
Sat 2/16/2019 MSJ H 11:00 Fri 3/1/2019 MSJ H 5:30
Sat 2/16/2019 @ Windsor A 1:00
Mon 2/18/2019 MSJ H 6:00
Tues 2/19/2019 @ West Rutland A 5:30
Thur 2/21/2019 @ Fair Haven A 5:30
Sat 2/23/2019 Rutland (SR Game) H 1:00

Sat 12/8/2018 OV Invitational H 10:00
Wed 12/12/2018 @ MVL Duals - BBA, Middlebury A 6:00
Wed 12/19/2018 MVL Duals - MAU/Mt Abraham H 6:00
Sat 12/22/2018 @ Milton Invitational A 10:00
Sat 12/29/2018 OV Invitational H 9:00
Thur 1/3/2019 @ Spaulding Dual A 6:00
Wed 1/9/2019 @ MVL Duals - Rutland, FH A 6:00
Sat 1/12/2019 @ Mt Abraham Invitational A 9:00
Wed 1/16/2019 MVL Duals - Springfield/Middlebury H 6:00
Wed 1/23/2019 Duals - Essex/Granville (SR NIGHT) H 6:00
Tues 1/29/2019 Duals - Essex/Granville (SR NIGHT) H 6:00
Wed 1/30/2019 @ MVL Duals - MR, FH, RUT A 6:00
Sat 2/2/2019 @ Mt Mansfield Tournament A TBA
Wed 2/6/2019 @ Randolph Duals A 6:00
Sat 2/9/2019 @ MVL Jamboree (FH) A TBA
Sat 2/16/2019 @ JV/JH State Tournament (Spaulding) A TBA

Girls JV Basketball - Coach Toni Poalino

OTTER VALLEY UNION HIGH SCHOOL SPORTS SCHEDULE
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Boys JV Basketball - Coach Michael Stark

JV Wrestling - Coach Evan Bathalon


